FEB 19th
MAR 5th
MAR 19t
APR 3rd
APR 16t
MAY 7th
MAY 21st
JUN 4t
JUN 18%
JuL 2nd
JUL 18%
SEP 3
SEP 17th
OCT 1¢
OCT 15t
NOV 5t
NOV 19t
DEC 3

DEC 17!

BORTH WOMEN'S INSTITUTE PROGRAMME 2014

BORTH COMMUNITY HALL

CARE AND REPAIR - DYFI HUGH JONES
GAMES NIGHT/ 90TH ANNIVERSARY
RSPB AFTERNOON WALK

KNITTING BLANKET SQUARES

RAG RUGS - SUE CLAW

TRAVELLING IN MUMBAI — JOHN BRADSHAW

FABERGE EGGS - SUSAN PARRY

MEETING AT LLANDRE WI

RSPB - YNYS HIR WALK

COOKERY — MARGARET GRIFFITHS

VISIT TO CARDIGAN

CATS PROTECTION — ALISON HINKS

FLOWER ARRANGING — CHRIS GILBERT

GARDEN BIRDS - LEN KERSLEY

BEDWEN GROUP MEETING EGLWYSFACH

BLUE ISLAND CERAMICS

AGM - CHOCOLATE MAKING - JO DAVIES

PREPARATIONS FOR CHARITIES FAIR

CHRISTMAS MEAL

2.30

7.15

2.30

7.15

7.15

7.15

7.15

8.00

2.00

7.15

FRIDAY

7.15

7.15

7.15

7.00

2.30

7.15

7.15



