BORTH WOMEN'S INSTITUTE PROGRAMME 2014 BORTH COMMUNITY HALL

FEB 19th	CARE AND REPAIR - DYFI HUGH JONES	2.30
MAR 5th	GAMES NIGHT/ 90TH ANNIVERSARY	7.15
MAR 19 th	RSPB AFTERNOON WALK	2.30
APR 3 rd	KNITTING BLANKET SQUARES	7.15
APR 16 th	RAG RUGS – SUE CLAW	7.15
MAY 7 th	TRAVELLING IN MUMBAI – JOHN BRADSHAW	7.15
MAY 21st	FABERGE EGGS – SUSAN PARRY	7.15
JUN 4 th	MEETING AT LLANDRE WI	8.00
JUN 18th	RSPB - YNYS HIR WALK	2.00
JUL 2 nd	COOKERY - MARGARET GRIFFITHS	7.15
JUL 18 th	VISIT TO CARDIGAN	FRIDAY
SEP 3 rd	CATS PROTECTION – ALISON HINKS	7.15
SEP 17 th	FLOWER ARRANGING – CHRIS GILBERT	7.15
OCT 1st	GARDEN BIRDS – LEN KERSLEY	7.15
OCT 15 th	BEDWEN GROUP MEETING EGLWYSFACH	7.00
NOV 5 th	BLUE ISLAND CERAMICS	2.30
NOV 19th	AGM - CHOCOLATE MAKING - JO DAVIES	7.15
DEC 3 rd	PREPARATIONS FOR CHARITIES FAIR	7.15
DEC 17 th	CHRISTMAS MEAL	